
ó
ó
ó

ó

ó
ó
ó

ó

ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó ó

ó

ó
óó

óó
ó

ó

ó

óó ó

â

)(

)(

)(

ÑÓ

ÑÓ

óó
ó

óó
ó
óó

óó

ó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó
ó

óó
ó
ó
ó

óóó
ó ó

óó
óó
óó

óó

óó
óó

â

)(

)(
)(

ÑÓ

ÑÓ

H-1

Div A
Div P

Div U

Burgdorf Spike

Alpha Spike

-115°52.5'

-115°53'

-115°53'

-115°53.5'

-115°53.5'

-115°54'

-115°54'

-115°54.5'

-115°54.5'

-115°55'

-115°55'

-115°55.5'

-115°55.5'

-115°56'

-115°56'

-115°56.5'

-115°56.5'

-115°57'

-115°57'

-115°57.5'

-115°57.5'

45
°16

.5'

45
°16

.5'

45
°16

'

45
°16

'

45
°15

.5'

45
°15

.5'

45
°15

'

45
°15

'

45
°14

.5'

45
°14

.5'

45
°14

'

45
°14

'

IAP Map
Nethker Fire

375 Acres
GIS Mapping/WAG
ID-PAF-000500

August 7, 2019

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 11N

ÑÓ Camp

â Helispot

)( Division Break

Uncontrolled Fire
Edge

óó Completed Dozer
Line


